

HB0284HS001

1 Page 2-lines 15 through 22 Delete entirely.
2
3 Page 3-line 1 through 13 Delete entirely.
4
5 Page 3-line 15 Delete "(v)" and insert "(iv)".
6
7 Page 4-line 13 Delete "(vi)" and insert "(v)".
8
9 Page 6-line 19 After "gaming laboratory" insert "that has
10 been approved by the board".
11
12 Page 7-lines 20 through 23 Delete entirely.
13
14 Page 8-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely.
15
16 Page 8-line 4 Delete "(viii)" and insert "(vii)".
17
18 Page 8-line 12 Delete "(ix)" and insert "(viii)".
19
20 Page 8-line 13 Delete "qualified truck stop facility or
21 other". NICHOLAS, CHAIRMAN